2.68 Acres w/ Frontage on 2 roads

Airport Business Park Rd - SHELBYVILLE, TN
REDUCED Price: $395,000
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Demographic Summary Report

Airport Business Park @ Shelbyville Hwy, Shelbyville, TN 37160

Building Type: Land
Class: -
RBA: -

Typical Floor: -

Radius
Population
2027 Projection
2022 Estimate
2010 Census
Growth 2022 - 2027
Growth 2010 - 2022
2022 Population by Hispanic Origin
2022 Population
White
Black
Am. Indian & Alaskan
Asian
Hawaiian & Pacific Island
Other
U.S. Armed Forces

Households
2027 Projection
2022 Estimate
2010 Census
Growth 2022 - 2027
Growth 2010 - 2022
Owner Occupied
Renter Occupied

2022 Households by HH Income
Income: <$25,000
Income: $25,000 - $50,000
Income: $50,000 - $75,000
Income: $75,000 - $100,000
Income: $100,000 - $125,000
Income: $125,000 - $150,000
Income: $150,000 - $200,000
Income: $200,000+

2022 Avg Household Income

2022 Med Household Income

Total Available: 0 SF

% Leased: 0%
Rent/SF/Yr: -

1 Mile

156
142
119
9.86%
19.33%
6

142
130

O W oOoONPF O

58
52
44
11.54%
18.18%
40
12

52
8
15

©

3

10

2

2

3
$80,471
$57,499

91.55%
4.23%
0.70%
1.41%
0.00%
2.11%

76.92%
23.08%

15.38%
28.85%
17.31%
5.77%
19.23%
3.85%
3.85%
5.77%

3 Mile

3,233
2,939
2,434
10.00%
20.75%
193
2,939
2,684
152

17

36

1

50

1

1,190
1,083
899
9.88%
20.47%
838
244

1,083
174

336

206

111

134

37

45

40
$71,997
$53,247

91.32%
5.17%
0.58%
1.22%
0.03%
1.70%

77.38%
22.53%

16.07%
31.02%
19.02%
10.25%
12.37%
3.42%
4.16%
3.69%

5 Mile

15,335
13,995
11,946
9.57%
17.15%
2,010
13,995
11,910
1,317
194
221

32

320

14

5,607
5,122
4,377
9.47%
17.02%
3,627
1,495

5,124
921
1,658
923

695

462

196

176

93
$64,767
$49,554

85.10%
9.41%
1.39%
1.58%
0.23%
2.29%

70.81%
29.19%

17.97%
32.36%
18.01%
13.56%
9.02%
3.83%
3.43%
1.81%

THE PARKS GROUP | >

*All information provided by The CoStar Group
© 2022 CoStar Group - Licensed to The Parks Group Commercial - 538467.
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POPULATION CHARACTERISTICS

Average Household Size 2.7
Median Household Income $43,522
Average Travel Time to Work 29 minutes
Median Housing Value $121,159
2021 Projection 49,811
2016 Estimate 47,457
2010 Census 45,058
Growth 2016 - 2021 4.96%

SHELBYVILLE
BEDFORD COUNTY

ALLEN PITNER, CEO

Shelbyville-Bedford County Chamber of Commerce
100 North Cannon Boulevard
Shelbyville, Tennessee 37160

Phone: 931-684-3482 Fax: 931-684-3483

WWW.SHELBYVILLETN.COM

OVERVIEW

TRANSPORTATION & LOCATION
e Located on U.S. Highways 41A and 231

* 11 Miles to 1-24

e 18 Miles to I-65

¢ 60 Miles to Nashville International Airport (BNA)
¢ 60 Miles to Port of Nashville

e Within a one-hour drive of Nashville

e Within 4 hours drive of:

- Memphis, TN - Evansville, IN
- Atlanta, GA - Asheville, NC
- Louisville, KY - Birmingham, AL

EMPLOYMENT & WAGE STATISTICS

Average Annual Employment 18,100
Average Weekly Wage $696
Annual Average Wage $36,195

EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS
e Tennessee College of Applied Technology Shelbyville Campus
- Machine Tool Technology Program
- Industrial Electricity Program
- Industrial Maintenance Program
- Computer Information Technology Program
e Motlow College
- Mechatronics Program
- Information Technology
e Middle Tennessee State University(25 miles)

- Engineering Technology Program

LARGEST AREA EMPLOYERS

Tyson Foods 1,337
Calsonic/Kansei 1,272
Newell Brands 802
National Pen Corporation 434
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